BASES - 1. ATSUGI
No. Document Title

1 COMMAND HISTORY FOR 1992

2 COMMAND HISTORY FOR 1993

3 COMMANDER-IN-CHIEF'S INSTALLATION EXCELLENCE
AWARD CY 93

4 LIST OF EFFECTIVE NAF ATSUGI INSTRUCTIONS
5 NAVAL AIR FACILITY, ATSUGI INSTRUCTION

HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT PLAN FOR THE NAVAL

6 AIR FACILITY, ATSUGI

ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING SURVEY, U.S. NAVAL AIR

! FACILITY, ATSUGI, JAPAN

Document Code

OPNAVINST 5750.12E

OPNAVINST 5750.12E

OPNAVINST 1650.23B
NAFATSUGINOTE 5215
NAFATSUGIINST 5451.4J

Issuer
COMMANDING OFFICER, U.S. NAVAL
AIR FACILITY, ATSUGI, JAPAN
COMMANDING OFFICER, U.S. NAVAL
AIR FACILITY, ATSUGI, JAPAN

COMMANDING OFFICER, U.S. NAVAL
AIR FACILITY, ATSUGI, JAPAN

COMMANDING OFFICER, U.S. NAVAL
AIR FACILITY, ATSUGI, JAPAN

PACIFIC DIVISION, NAVAL FACILITIES
ENGINEERING COMMAND, PEARL
HARBOR, HAWAII

PACIFIC DIVISION, NAVAL FACILITIES
ENGINEERING COMMAND, PEARL
HARBOR, HAWAII

Date
May 20, 1993

March 14, 1994

November 18, 1993
May 10, 1996
August 24, 1994

November, 1981

October, 1982

Paper Size Page Box

Letter

Letter

Letter
Letter
Letter

Letter

Letter

13

17

16

36

125

105

319

1



	1. ATSUGI

