BASES - 1. ATSUGI							
No.	Document Title	Document Code	Issuer	Date	Paper Size	Page	Box
1 COMMAND HISTORY FOR 1992		OPNAVINST 5750.12E	COMMANDING OFFICER, U.S. NAVAL AIR FACILITY, ATSUGI, JAPAN	May 20, 1993	Letter	13	1
2 COMMAND HISTORY FOR 1993		OPNAVINST 5750.12E	COMMANDING OFFICER, U.S. NAVAL AIR FACILITY, ATSUGI, JAPAN	March 14, 1994	Letter	17	1
3 COMMANDER-IN-CHIEF'S INSTALLATION EXCELLENCE AWARD CY 93		OPNAVINST 1650.23B	COMMANDING OFFICER, U.S. NAVAL AIR FACILITY, ATSUGI, JAPAN	November 18, 1993	Letter	7	1
4 LIST OF EFFECTIVE NAF ATSUGI INSTRUCTIONS		NAFATSUGINOTE 5215		May 10, 1996	Letter	16	1
5 NAVAL AIR FACILITY, ATSUGI INSTRUCTION		NAFATSUGIINST 5451.4J	COMMANDING OFFICER, U.S. NAVAL AIR FACILITY, ATSUGI, JAPAN	August 24, 1994	Letter	36	1
6 HAZARDOUS AIR FACILITY	S WASTE MANAGEMENT PLAN FOR THE NAVAL 7, ATSUGI		PACIFIC DIVISION, NAVAL FACILITIES ENGINEERING COMMAND, PEARL HARBOR, HAWAII	November, 1981	Letter	125	1
7 ENVIRONMEI FACILITY, AT	NTAL ENGINEERING SURVEY, U.S. NAVAL AIR SUGI, JAPAN		PACIFIC DIVISION, NAVAL FACILITIES ENGINEERING COMMAND, PEARL HARBOR, HAWAII	October, 1982	Letter	105	1
						319	